THE DATASHEET OF
VJ1210A102FXEAT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
VJ....31X RoHS Automotive MLCC
www.vishay.com Vishay Vitramon
Not for New Designs - Alternative Device: GA....31G Automotive MLCC
Revision: 19-Jul-2021 1 Document Number: 45226
For technical questions, contact: mlcc@vishay.com

• Polymer (B-termination) have increased dimensions:
part length increased by 0.006" (0.15 mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION - TIN TERMINATION
VJ0805 Y 102 K X A B C 31X
CASE DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE CAPACITANCE TERMINATION DC VOLTAGE MARKING (3) PACKAGING PROCESS
CODE NOMINAL TOLERANCE RATING (1) CODE
CODE
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
1812
 A = C0G
(NP0)
Y = X7R
H = X8R
Expressed in
picofarads (pF).
The first two
digits are
significant, the
third is a
multiplier. An
“R” indicates a
decimal point.
Examples
4R7 = 4.7 pF
102 = 1000 pF
B = ± 0.10 pF
C = ± 0.25 pF
D = ± 0.5 pF
F = ± 1 %
G = ± 2 %
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
Note
C0G (NP0):
B, C, D < 10 pF
F, G, J, K 10 pF
X7R / X8R:
J, K, M
 X = Ni barrier
100 % matte tin
plate finish
B = polymer
100 % matte tin
plate finish (2)
J = 16 V
X = 25 V
A = 50 V
B = 100 V
C = 200 V
P = 250 V
E = 500 V
L = 630 V
G = 1000 V
H = 3000 V
A = unmarked
B = marked
Note
Marking for
0805 and 1206
vendor ID and
date code
31X =
Automotive
MLCC
RoHS
conform
T = 7" reel / plastic tape
C = 7" reel / paper tape